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PLEASE NOTE:
This map does not represent a survey. No liability is
assumed for the accuracy of the data delineated
herein, either expressed or implied by the City of
Waterloo or its employees. The City of Waterloo
makes no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the
accuracy of the information shown on this map and
expressly disclaims liability for the accuracy thereof.
If any errors are discovered, please notify the City
Engineer's Office at 319-291-4312 or by email at
engineer@waterloo-ia.org.

Last Revision Date: September 14, 2021

Ward 1 - John Chiles - john.chiles@waterloo-ia.org
Ward 2 - Jonathan Grieder - jonathan.grieder@waterloo-ia.org
Ward 3 - Nia Wilder - nia.wilder@waterloo-ia.org
Ward 4 - Jerome Amos, Jr. - jerome.amos@waterloo-ia.org
Ward 5 - Ray Feuss - ray.feuss@waterloo-ia.org
At-Large - Dave Boesen - dave.boesen@waterloo-ia.org
At-Large - Rob Nichols - rob.nichols@waterloo-ia.org
www.cityofwaterlooiowa.com/government/city_council

1100
12001300

1400

KERN ST

1100

LE
ON

AR
D 

  A
VE

10
0

20
0

30
0

LO
NG

FE
LL

OW
    

  A
VE

50
0

NEWTON ST

OAKLAND AVE
500

600

400

300
200

LINDALE AVE
100200300400

RIEHL ST
11001200130014001500

NORWOOD   AVE
100200300400500

POPLAR AVE
100200300400

RIV
ER

SID
E S

T

500

60
0

70
0

800
900

MA
PL

EW
OO

D 
   S

T
10

0
20

0
30

0

LO
NG

FE
LL

OW
   A

VE
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0

BR
YA

NT
 AV

E
20

0
30

0
40

0
50

0

WH
ITT

IER
 AV

E
20

0
30

0
40

0

10
00

BYRON AVE
200 300

CAROLINA AVE
400 500

14
00

13
00

400

HOLM ST

400

VE
RM

ON
T S

T

10
00

11
00

12
00

13
00

14
00

14
00

PA
RK

 V
IE

W 
BL

VD
20

0
10

0

HA
LE

 S
T

40
0

30
0

20
0

10
0

KN
OX

 D
R

20
0

30
0

FRANCES DR
200 300 400

PALMER DR
200 200

MIRIAM DR
200 300

Inset 'A'

Inset 'B'


